

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
PERSON COUNTY RESURFACING
RESURFACING NC 49 AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN PERSON COUNTY

		RILEY PAVING INC		CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
		CARTHAGE, NC		RALEIGH, NC		ROANOKE, VA		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	146000.00	85939.06	218500.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,527 CY	20.00	30540.00	76487.43	
0003	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW (ASB)	2,924 TON	29.00	84796.00	149328.68	
0004	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	41.92 SMI	2400.00	100608.00	124810.09	
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,346 TON	25.30	34053.80	118905.64	
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	122,743 SY	1.95	239348.85	196388.80	
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,960 SY	4.50	49320.00	186320.00	
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	415 TON	43.50	18052.50	31021.25	
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	29,762 TON	42.25	1257444.50	2083340.00	
0010	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	730 TON	112.00	81760.00	64240.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,062 TON	390.00	804180.00	925838.00	
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,040 TON	106.00	428240.00	808000.00	
0013	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	8 EA	1000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10 EA	1000.00	10000.00	10000.00	
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	8 EA	1000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,028 SF	9.01	27282.28	29189.92	
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	20000.00	17462.55	240000.00	
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	265,311 LF	0.46	122043.06	122043.06	
0019	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	263,615 LF	0.55	144988.25	144988.25	
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	160 LF	5.00	800.00	800.00	
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	548 LF	10.00	5480.00	5480.00	
0022	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	48 EA	115.00	5520.00	528.00	
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	18 EA	150.00	2700.00	2700.00	
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG MARKINGS 4"	2,440 LF	0.50	1220.00	1220.00	
0025	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	132 LF	3.00	396.00	396.00	
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	14 EA	50.00	700.00	700.00	
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,092 LF	2.50	2730.00	5187.00	
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,870 LF	2.50	7175.00	26203.10	
0029	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	10.88 ACR	2738.00	29789.44	29789.44	
0030	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,915 LF	5.95	11394.25	14611.45	
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3682561.93	TOTAL	3854474.08	
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3682561.93	SUB-TOTAL	3854474.08	
		BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL				
		RILEY PAVING INC		1	3682561.93			

DEC 13, 2017 04:56 PM

PERSON

TIP NO

2018CPT.05.12.10731.1, 2018CPT.05.12.20731.1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 004

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

DEC 13 2017 DE00225

PERSON COUNTY RESURFACING

55.870 MI

RESURFACING NC 49 AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN PERSON COUNTY

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

2

3854474.08

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

3

5633016.11